Product Cross Reference
Circular Series
AE1 (standard duty type connector) 26482 II style Application basically for non flexing stationary situations
Control panels, light duty, 1/4 turn bayonet style coupling, rear release (contacts).
 Nickel plated hardware available in anodize. Equivalent to Sine A line, Pyle Commandor.
AE32   (medium duty type connector) 26482 II style Application basically for robotics, auto motive flexing, Triple
start coupling, self locking plug, rear release contacts, 38999 III style, ratchet coupling, quick coupling
and vibration resistant.

AE32 Connectors
AE1329R Self Locking Plug
AE1320R Flange Receptacle
Shell
Size
Aero
Part Number
E Thread
0.1-.3L-
TS-2B
H
Max.
J
# of Flats
8 AE1329R8-XXX 0.625 1.120 4
10 AE1329R10-XXX 0.750 1.246 4
12 AE1329R12-XXX 0.875 1.371 4
14 AE1329R14-XXX 1.000 1.524 4
16 AE1329R16-XXX 1.187 1.681 4
18 AE1329R18-XXX 1.250 1.758 4
20 AE1329R20-XXX 1.375 1.858 6
22 AE1329R22-XXX 1.500 2.000 6
24 AE1329R24-XXX 1.625 2.181 6
28 AE1329R28-XXX 1.875 2.438 6
36 AE1329R36-XXX 2.375 2.952 6
Shell
Size
Aero
Part Number
C Thread
0.1-.3L-
TS-2B
M Dia.
±.010
P
±.005
H Thread
8 AE1320R8-XXX 0.625 1.207 0.590 1/2-20 UNF-2A
10 AE1320R10-XXX 0.750 1.504 0.800 5/8-24 UNEF-2A
12 AE1320R12-XXX 0.875 1.680 0.924 3/4-20 UNEF-2A
14 AE1320R14-XXX 1.000 1.816 1.020 7/8-20 UNEF-2A
16 AE1320R16-XXX 1.187 1.948 1.114 1-20 UNEF-2A
18 AE1320R18-XXX 1.250 2.057 1.191 1 1/16-18 UNE-2A
20 AE1320R20-XXX 1.375 2.192 1.286 1 3/16-18 UNEF-2A
22 AE1320R22-XXX 1.500 2.299 1.362 1 5/16-18 UNEF-2A
24 AE1320R24-XXX 1.625 2.387 1.424 1 7/16-18 UNEF-2A
28 AE1320R28-XXX 1.875 2.910 1.750 1 3/4-18 UNS-2A
36 AE1320R36-XXX 2.375 3.458 2.094 2 1/4-16 UN-2A
Shell
Size
Aero
Part #
A
Max.
K Dia.
Min.
M Thread
2A
S Hex
±.005
V Dia.
Max.
H Thread
2B
8 AE132CA-08L 2.06 .437 3/4-18 UNEF .813 .840 1/2-20 UNF-2A
10 AE132CA-10L 2.06 .640 1-14 UNS 1.063 1.226 5/8-24 UNEF-2A
12 AE132CA-12L 2.06 .761 1-14 UNS 1.188 1.339 3/4-20 UNEF-2A
14 AE132CA-14L 2.06 .755
1 1/8-12 UNF
1.313 1.476 7/8-20 UNEF-2A
16 AE132CA-16L 2.06 .755 1.375 1.586 1-20 UNEF-2A
18 AE132CA-18L 2.06 1.072 1.500 1.636 1 1/16-18 UNE-2A
20 AE132CA-20L 2.56 1.062
1 3/8-12 UNF
1.625 1.766 1 3/16-18 UNEF-2A
22 AE132CA-22L 2.56 1.062 1.750 1.901 1 5/16-18 UNEF-2A
24 AE132CA-24L 2.86 1.062 1.875 2.031 1 7/16-18 UNEF-2A
28 AE132CA-28L 3.36 1.437 1 7/8-12 UNF 2.250 2.361 1 3/4-18 UNS-2A
36 AE132CA-36L 3.86 1.950 2 3/8-12 UNF 2.750 2.896 2 1/4-16 UN-2A
AE32/25 Series Cable
Adapter Assembly
.13
1.395